57. SUNDRY GOIF
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KORT KORTA EBANAN S KM

NAVMN

FELDIN MATS

WAHLFRIDSSON TOMMY

OHLSSON MARTEN
TURTINEN URUSLA
ODERSTAD ANDERS
LUNDKVIST ALF
RERG VILLY
ERODIN LENA
YLSOGRACK FETER
olJVALL FER
TERHO KRISTINA
TIimMLGVY RASMUS
ASF FETER
ERANNVALL JONRS
LEFFaLAMFI ERIK
CARLSSON KARIN
JANSSON ROLF
OHLSSON L INDA
STENFORS OLAVI
ERIKSS50N SVEN-INGE
GUNNARSSON MARIE
olIJVALL EJoRN

ANDERSSON VICTORIA

SANDEGREN AGAR
LIND FATRIK
EKSTRoM JONAS
ANDERSSON AGNETA
JOHANSSON ROINE
UNGVALL GUNNAR
SUNDGEVIST LENA
NIIRANEN HELENA
MART INSSON ROLAND
SKOGMAN KRISTINA
HOLMGREN YVONNE
HEMMINGSSON GoSsTA
ERIKSS0ON FETER
ANDERSSON CARINA

EDIN-JOHANSSON MARGARETA

SKolLDIN FER
BOTHIN DARAGMAR
HESSELGREN AGNETA
NYGREN JESFER
NYGREN HELEN
VANEBERG FRU

THELL BIRGITTAR
ERIKSSON SOFIA
ERIKSS80N TOMMY
HEDMAN RIRGIT
AHLM CECILIA
CHORDARS LASZLO
AHLM SUSANNE

LIND EVA

RERTLING FETER
FORS OTTO
BERGSTROM LENNART
WESTERECK ANN-MARIE

WESTERECK ERJoRN
JANSSON EBENGT

VIRTANEN JAANA
1 SOR MO T TTT

STRAaNGERETONG

RKS DATAR AEK
HAGERSTA GF

RARY REKARNA FIF
VILSTA IK

oK TOR

HUNGSGORS SK
HAGERSTA GF
TORSHALLA
HUNGSGR

IK WESTMANNIA
STORA SUNDRY GOIF
ARROGA

RKS DATAR AH
ARROGA OK

STORA SUNDRY GOIF
HKUNGSGR

HAGERSTA GF

IK WESTMANNIA
ODENSRRACHEN
AREROGA

KUNGSORS SK
VILSTA IK
MEDAKERS IF

RARY REKARNA FIF
HUNGSaGR

HUNGSaR

RKS DATA AR
ESHKILSTUNA
TULLINGE &K
HoFING

HUNGSGR

HUNGSoR

EKAF

AREOGA
STRANGERETONG
STORA SUNDRY GUOIF
VAL SKOG

TORSTEN ULLMAN AR
HUNGSoRS SK
ESKILSTUNA
HUNGSaGRS SK
HUNGSORS SK

RKS DATR AH

RKS DATA AR
HoFINGS SS
HoFINGS S5
ARROGAR
ESKILSTUNA

RKS DARTA AE
ESKILSTUNA

oK TOR

RKS DATA AE

FLEN

HOLSVA

RKS DATA AEK

KKS DATA AR
AREOGA
HUNGSGR

-~
e
s z

ma O ny Mooro

N S (A TN

. 2 1y ® ® L}

o TO m T o RO oro MO o Dy fo Moo no

Uoo~~NNO oo\

oo
L] L] 1 3 L L3

NS N SENE N

(FX I O N €8 S N U O I X OV I KX I Y A £

TSI TS I VY I Y I T I Y
?"Cﬁg’ nwmamdr

STV T Y
o m

L b
¢

40,
40.
4Q.
40Q.
41.
41.

41,2
43,
43, &

43,
44,

b,

46.

43,1
S0, 2

0. 2C

56,
1:09.
1 s

Mia
~
C

1
i
]

[o
el |
“8 . A&
oo o

1
]
)

Ty

1
2

g

0
n
<

M
.
«

<

38,0
38,0
L6y Y

Q0.00,G
Q1.

01
oz

Q4

Q4.

Q4

Q5.

05

QS.

05

05.

06

Q6.

Q6

7.

Q7

Q7.

08

03,

Q9

Q3.

12.2

1.

1z

13.

13

.
1 2, o
e

13

14,

14

15. ¢

15

15. 3

15

15.

15

15.5

16

17.3

13

13.

13

0o MW oW

Moo Mo Moo Do

36.11,
4511, G

LH=

sz,
58,
14,
19,
30,
51,
06,
z6,
35,
43,
sS4,

-

.

..

-a

WS~ =

IRl Y AV IR N

1%

Q
Q)
O
)
Q
)
Q

Q)

8]

)

[



5 U

AT. SUNDRY GOIF

HUNGSERS 8K

L TATLI
BIORNLUNKEN

ST A

SLASE NR.
i 113
= 106
3 112
&4 108
= 115
& 110
7 ii&
=) 119
= 107

10 10
i1 101
i 117
13 1093
14 111
15 120
16 118
17 103
18 104
19 114

L -SRORT RESULTATSYSTEM 260815

MAVN

STENFORS AIMO
FELDT ROEBRY
LARSSON KJELL
HAGRERG ANKI
HRONANDER HAKAN
HENRIKSSON ROGER
JONSSON RONNIE
DENANDER ODD
MOURUJIARVI JOUKD
LARSEON JACK
ANDERSSON HAKAN
NILSSON ANDERS
MODIN OLLE
LARSSON GERT

KL INGSFOR JOHAN
AXELSSON KJIELL
HED BENNY
ANDERSSON STIG
STRINDLUND EGON

I_LI
n

T
m

11

IH WESTMANNIA
HUNGSORS SK

RARY REHARNA FIF
RARY REKARNA FIF
ESKILSTUNA

IK WESTMANMNIA
ESKILSTUNA

VILSTA IK

KUFOLEN LK
ESKILETUNA
TORSHALLA
ESHILSTUNA
MalLARSKOG

ASS5A KORFHLURE
STORA SUNDRY GOIF
STORA SUNDRY GOIF
NaCKROSEUSS AR
STORA SUNDRY GOIF

RESERYV OFFICERSSalLLBE

18E80.09,0
1:28. 26,0

129, 34, 0
1:36.18,0
1:36. 55,0
1:37.55,0
1:38.46,0
1:40,10,0
1240, 17,0
1:41.20,0
1:41.43,0
4. 31,0
1245, 47,0
1:250.86,0

00, 00, O
Q8. 17,0
03,25, 0
16. 09,0
16. 46,0
17.44,0
18. 37,0
Z0.01,0
Z0. 08,0
Z2i.11,0
Sy 0
Ei, O
38, 0
G700
S5, O
55, 0
45. 16,0
. 12, ©
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RESUL TATLISTA
ST. SUNDRY GOIF BIORNLUNKEN 1996-06—-15
MFUNGBORS 8K
HORTA EBAKNAN 14 KM

“LASS NR. NAVRN LAG TIiD ETTER
1 #4991 ROSTRaM FER RARY REHKARNA FIF 48,539, 0 OO0, 00, O
= Z17  KANTZ MRATTI TORSHaLLRA 20,23, 0 O1.24,0
3 1391  ANDERSSON TOMAS RARY REKARNA FIF Si.12,0 OZ. 13,0
4 Z16 GUSTAFSSON oRJAN VILETA IK S2.13,0 Q3.14,0
= 204 LLIND OLA GUTTSTA RC oL 52,0 03,53, 0
& 218  JOHNSSON JoHGEN HaLLEYRBRUNNE IF 53. 10,0 Q4. 11,0
7 #12  HKHARLSS0N JOHAN HaLLBYBRUNNS IF 53039, 0 Q4. 40,0
& 184 SCHELIN JUHA VaSTERAS S3. 49,0 04, S0, O
3 1&2 HAKOLA TILOR CAR O LINER IF S4.47,0 05. 48,0
3 297 NISKANEN HRANNU SK TRIM VIRSRO 54,47, 0 05, 48,0

11 187 FRGRERG ANDERES VILETA IK S4. 56,0 Q5. 57,0
ic 154 ManNNIFEKo MAURIT STRANGERETONG 55,00, 0 06. 01,0
L3 280 MUNKTELIUS GUNNAR SURAHAMMARS SOK S5. 33,0 06. 34, O
14 =78  MARTINSSON JoRGEN IK WESTHMANNIA SE. 00, 0 Q7.01,0
1E 281 ERIKESON FIERRE AS5A HORPHKLURBRE S6. 52,0 07.53, G
ie Z82 HERMANSSON ERENGT MEDAKERS IF S8, 30, O 059, 31, 0
17 286  JOHANSSOM STEFAN OK TOR 59. 06, 0 10.,07,0
18 188 SKoLDIN M1SGE RARY REKARNA FIF 59. 14,0 10,158, 0
193 175 MALMGAVIST ARNE IM WESTHMANNIA S9. 40,0 10, 41,0
0 171 85T KENNETH oRERRO 1200, 53,0 11.84,0
& 160 HALVARDSSON CONNY ESHKILSTUNR 1:01.14,0 i2.15,0
i E27% MANNIKHa 0IvAa HUNGEORE SK 1:201.139,0 12, 20,0
230 JOHANSSON ANITA O TOR 1:02.21,0 13.22,0

202 ALM MIKREL STENKVISTA GOIF 1:02. 30,0 13.31,0

#9896 HOLM JERRY ESHILSTUNAFORS OL 1aDZ. 43,0 13. 44,0

) 163 JANSSON MATE Mal.ARSHKOG 1202044, 0 13,45, 0
=27 277 ALTIN RO RARY REHKARNA FIF ez, 48,0 13,49, G
28 =01 LUMNDIM ANDERS STENKVISTR GOIF 2. 58,0 13,59, 0
=3 233 BOHRLUND BENMGT-0OVE MEDAKERS IF 1:803.03,0 L4, 04,
S0 294 SALMI JORMA HoRING 1203, 23,0 14.34,0
31 196 HKURN MARKUER HUNGSGR 1:03. 46,0 14.47,0
S 219 JOHANSSON CURT MEDAKERS IF 1203, 35,0 14.56,0
23 =08 RAGVALD HANS VINGAKERS OK 1204, 21,0 15, 22,0
e 192 ERLOMOVIST CECILIA Hal.LBYERRUNNS IF 1204, 28,0 158023, 0
35 156 JANSSON RONKNY RKS DATA AE L4, 33,0 19. 34,0
36 179  EHX RONNY VASTERAS 1204, 55,0 15. 56,0
37 176 RJIGRKLUND SVEN-ERIK VaSTERAS 1:05.08,0 16,09, 0
38 287  STRID ROLAND 0K TOR 1:05.17,0 16.18,0
0 170 JANSSON GoRGEN HalLBYRRUNNS IF 1:05. 35,0 16. 36,0
40 173 THIM LARS-0OLOV TORSHALLA 1:05. 36,0 16. 37,0
40 =84 ERIKSS0ON LARS ESHKILSTUNA 1:05. 36,0 16. 37,0
4 293 JOHANSSON LENNART TORSHaALLA 1208, 40,0 16, 41,0
43 189 HOLMSTRGM MARI HUNGSGRE SH 1:07.,04,0 18,05, 0
G4 209 SQIMONSSON BJORN ESKILSTUNA 1:207.05,0 18. 06,0
45 153 ANDERSSON LENNART CAR O LINER IF 1a07.30,0 18. 31,0
4 £ 150 ALLERED CARL-AXEL RKS DATA AR 1:207.31,0 i8. 32,0
47 215 MATHISEN LEIF TUNAFORS 5K 1207.35,0 18. 36,0
48 158 SODERBERG LENNART HUNGSaR 1:07.57,0 18. 58,0
49 210 AXELSSON STEN ESHILSTUNA 1:08.10,0 19.11,0
S0 Z13 HKARLSSON ARNE HaLLEBYERRUNNG IF 1:#08.23,0 19.24,0
a1 9% LARSS0ON OVE SK VARFENSMEDEN 1:08.45,0 19. 50,0
ey 200 GUSTAVESON KARL-VALTER HUNGSoRS SK 1:08.350,0 19,51, 0
53 153 JOHANSSON HARL-0LOV ESHILSTUNR 1:09. 12,0 Z0. 13,0
Sy 193 JANSSBON STEFAN HoFR ING 1:09. 28,0 Z0. 29, 0
53 1398 LARSSON JOEL HUNGSoR 1:09. 34,0 20, 35,0
ot ) 8% JOHANSSON LARS gK TOR 12093, 38,0 20, 39,0



RESULTATLIGSTA
=T. SUNDRY GOIF BIORNLUNHKEN 1996=06~15
AUNGSERS 8K
HORTA EBEANAN 14 KM

PLASS NR. NAVN LAG TIiD ETTER
57 161 KLAVENBERG MATTI MalARSKOG 1303, 40,0 20, 41,0
=) 292 ANDERSSON SUNE MaCHKROSEUSS AR 1:09. 42,0 20.43,0
59 214 SUNDGVIST DANIEL KUNGSGRS 8K 1:10.13,0 21.14,0
G0 166  EK TOMMY VaASTERAS 1:10.17,0 21,18,
€1 151 VANRERG HERR RES DATA AR 1:11.13,0 22, 14,0
e 203 ENGSTRGM HUGO KUMNGSGR 1:1i.34,0 2235, 0
63 190 BRERGSTRAN BENGT KUNGSGR 1:ll.46,0 22, 47,0
Eudy 211  AXELSSON LARS TORSHALLA 1:11.55,0 2256, O
G5 137 EK TAGE KUNGSBR 1elE.11,0 23.12,0
&6 168 KARLSSON SUNE VASTERAS 1:12.19,0 23. 20,0
&7 207 CARLSSON ASA CH CERES 1l 44,0 23, 45,0
&8 1768  MAGDA ANTAL KGR ING 1:13.45,0 23, 46,0
G 155 HULT ROLAND CAR 0O LINER IF 1:13.53,0 23,54, 0
FO 181 GERDTHMAN CRALLE VINGAKER 1:13.45,0 B4, 46,0
70 182 GERDTMAN STIG VINGAKE R 1:13.45,0 24, 46,0
TE 206  LINDKVIST INGE STORA SUNDRY GOIF 1:14.09,0 25. 10,0
73 169 GRANATH CONNY ARBOGAR 5K 12i4.10,0 25, 11,0
7L, 205 HOLMGREN OLLE EHAF 1:14.35,0 25, 36, O
75 174  THIM FIRKKO TORSBHALLA 1:15.23,0 26, E4, O
TE 186  AHLM UREBAN ESHILSTUNA 1:17.04,0 28,05, 0
77 268 STRID ASA oK TOR 1:18.16,0 29,17, 0
78 162 MANSSON LENNART VASTERAS 1e30. 13,0 31.13,0
73 Z8%  GRAHN INGEGERD VILSTA IK 1:21.05,0 3. 06,
&0 279 MARTINSSON LISRET KOoLsvA 1:31.46,0 EE.47,0
&1 164  LUNDHOLM MATS ESKILSTUNA 1:&EE. 13,0 33, 14,
B 165 LINDHOLM ROLAND Mal ARSKOGE 1:33, 58,0 34059, 0
a3 177 BJGRKLUND DENNIS VASTERAS LsES, 09,0 36. 10,0
&4 276 ARKELIUS TAUNO KUNGSER 1287, 14,0 38,15, 0
a5 172 VICTORSSON ANETTE GREERO 130,85, 0 G1. 86,0
BE 157 BERTLING THOMMY RKS DATA AR 1:30.41,0 43, 45,0

SRUTT 194  LARSSON MIKAEL KUNGSGER
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NAVN LAG

JOHNSSO0N HENRIK HaALLEBYEBRRUNNS IF
STRoM MIKAEL TORSHALLA
SI0STRGM FER-OLOF HoFINGS CK
JONSSON SVEN HALLBYRRUNNS IF
HARLSSON FETER TUNAFORS 9K
LARSSON TOREBJGRN ABAGEN MCK
LINDGREN JAMN TORSHALILA
ROSENDAHL KJELL HKoFINGS CK
FUNDIN ANDERS IF RUNE
JOHNSSON LARS R Hal LEYRRUNNS IF

STRaM FETER
JANSSON RO
SIFURI TORBJIGRM
LARSSON ROGER
JUNTILLA FEKHKA
JANSSON OLLE
SEDERBERG LEIF
DAUBRNER REINHOLD
JOHANSSON MATS
EKLGV MAGNUS
FREDIN ROLF

FINN MICHE
HALLING FER
GUSTAVESON MIKAEL
LINDGREN MAGNUS
FETTERSSON OLA
JANGSGMN OVE
WRLLON ROLAND
JOHANSSON TOMAS
JOHANSSON FER
WIRTANEN MARCO
FETTERSSON TOMAS
LARSS0ON ANDERS
HKOOR EMIL
FETTERSSON TED
FETTERSSON ROLAND

SULTATSYSTEM 960615

1442, 36

HOFINGS CK

HoRFINGS CHK

CYKELKAaLLAN
ARROGA

EBERANDKAREN HUNGSGR

ESKILSTUNA

aRLA

ABRAGEN MCH
HUNGSGRS 8K

ARBOGA
HALLSTAHAMMARS CHK
STRANGRETONG

E GBRERG O SoNER AE
HUNGESaR

CLIFF CK

HUNGSGR

ESKILSTUNA
BERANDHKAREN HUNGESGR

SURAHAMMARS S0K
SURAHAMMARS 50K
LAFLAST

KoFINGS ELAFFAR
ABAGEN MCH
SURAHAMMARS 80K
STORA SUNDRY GOIF
STORA SUNDRY GOIF
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08. 41,0

10,0
10,00, 0
11,0
10013, 0
11.04,0
11.05, G
12. 25,0
13.01,0
13.03,0



